NOCK

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1) 12 / 30 / 14			1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Owner/Operator (I DEC 31		9:	1		
			First States Investors 5200, LLC									
■ EPA					ill Road	Stree .	#1.44	5	e la companya de la c	iji .		
■ DOLWD ■ Amended Amendment #	į l			State, Zip C								
□ DCA □ Emergency (i]			PA 19044		-					
(NJAC 5:23-8) justification)				of Contact			Telephone N	umber				
Cancellation				ny Web			<u>L</u> .			-		
			FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takir	g Place	(3)				Type of Facility (4)						
Bank of America						School (K-12		-12)				
Street Address						Other (i.e., pr			bui	lding	s,	
367 Springfield Avenue						homes, etc.)						
City (5)						Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age				je		
Summit			10		VOT.175 1105 011110	100,000	2)+/-		
County (6) Union			Cou	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being dem	nolished	1)			
	^	10)	10011			Bank					-4-7-2	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner	(8)	ASCM									
Hillmann Consulting, LLC					Prism Resp	onse, inc.						
Street Address 1600 Route 22 East					Street Address	logulopo						
City, State, Zip Code					102 Techno							
Union, NJ 07083					City, State, Zip Co							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tol	ephone	No	Export, PA 15632 Telephone No. License No.							
Craig Abrams		10000000		8-7800	724-325-333	30	01121					
Start Date (10) Sche			etion Da		Name of OSHA M	lonitor						7
12 / 29 / 14 0	1/	17	/	15	Hillmann C	consulting,	LLC					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck only o	one)			Street Address			-				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P	eriod of	Abate	ement		1600 Route	22 East						
Abatement Performed Outside of Norma					City, State, Zip Co							
Time of Abatement:AMF	101/			Alvi	Union, NJ 0	7083						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)		13			Full Cont	ainment with Neg	ative Pressure					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	■ Re				☐ Mini-Enc	losure	441011000410					
■ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	☐ De	moliti	ion			g Procedure mpted (*) and No	n-Eriable Proce	dure				
	Is	Loca	tion	T		Inpice () and No.	T TIGOR T TOOK		Δhs	iteme	ent Ty	vne
Location of		Vorma	ally		Description o	f		-				
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)			lely by ance/		stos Containing Ma	terial (ACM)	Amount		Removal	Repair	nca	nclo
TO BE ABATED IN Facility	100000		Staff?	(I.e	., thermal systems surfacing, VAT,		(Specify SF or LF)		ova	=	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)	-	(12)	0.000	-	other miscellane		ST-99-78-7-78-8				late	е
	Yes	No	7/5/5/2	1	D: 1 1.0		٥٢١٢					
Basement - Mechanical Room		Ш	x	-	Pipe Insulati	on	25 LF	-	х			
			x					L]		Ц	Ш
			x					[x			
								[
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		100	NJDEP	TO destrict	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill	aleeste.				
Waste Management	Hauler I SW1724	D No.	Waste	Grows N	orth Land	llift						
City, State			Disposal Date	City, State	2547076							
												- 1
Morrisville, PA					1/17/15	Morrisvill	e, PA					
1	le				Signature	Morrisville uca W		Date 12/3		Macana and a second		

ASB-41 MAY 11

* Do not use this form for experios rice sure exempted activities.

Prism will be off-site until further notice.

(X 605 170

D&S Proj. #: 2015-04

	State of NJ	
Notification	of Asbestos	Abatement
(Pursuant to	NJAC 8:60	and 12:120

Date of Notification ((1)	П	Name of I	Building Ov	vner/Ope	rator (2)				DEU 31	Ata					
1 12 1/12 14			Bob W	ajda				DEU 31 1 9: 35								
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notificat Initial	ion	Street Add	dress												
D DEP	Amended		3 MON	NTCLAIR	AVEN	UE				£LILLY	a like	Box 1				
_	Amendment #:	1	City, State	e, Zip Code												
⊠ DOL [Emergency		MON	TCLAIR,	NJ 0704	12										
□ DOH □	(including justification)	1	Name of C	Contact			Telephone Number									
☐ DCA	Cancellation		Bob V	Vajda						١						
				FA	CILITY IN	NFORM	ATION									
Name of facility who	ere abatement i	s taking p	lace (3)						1	Type of Facility (4) I (K - 12)					
Bob Wajda										_	apter 8 (C		nan K	-12)		
Street Address										Other (Private/C	omme				
3 MONTCLAIR	AVENUE								-		Homes, e		В	dg. A	ge	
City (5)		Cou	inty (6)					nty Code (7)	_							
MONTCLAIR							(Sta	te use only)		Current Use (Pr	ior if bein	g dem	olish	ed)		
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired by B	Bldg, Own	er (8)		ASC	M No.		Name of Abatemen	nt Co	ontractor (9)						
70 SS000 P	io waxaaaaaa f aa					0.2010.00216		D & S RESTOR								
Street Address								Street Address		1011, 1110.						
								20 California A	Ave.							
City, State, Zip Code								City, State, Zip Code	е					A STATE OF THE STA		
								Paterson, NJ 0)3						
Project Manager for I	Monitoring Firm			Phone Nun	nber			Telephone Number			License		er			
								973-345-8020 Name of OSHA Mo	_			1169				
Start Date (10)		Sche	d. Comple	etion Date ((11)			D & S Restora								
01/06/15		01/3	0/15					Street Address		i, iiic.						
Occupancy Status Di	uring Abatemen	t (Check	only one)	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR		A PERSON VA		20 California A	ven	nue						
Facility closed/								City, State, Zip Code	е							
Abatement per Describe:			racility no	ours-			_									
Other-Describe							-	Paterson, NJ 0	750)3						
Scope of Work (che		7.00							=	Il Containment w	/negative	press	ure			
>3 sf or >3 lf	Research .	Renovati	on						-	ni-enclosure ovebag procedur	· P					
≥160 sf or ≥26	0 lf	Demolitic	n					Ë		on-Exempted (*)		friable	proc	edure		
Location of			on normal enance/c	ly used sole	ely							R e	R	E	E	
asbestos-conta material (acm)		staff(12)				escriptic aterial (sbestos-containing		. Amount (Specify S	For	m	р	C	n	
abated in facili		Yes	No	N/A		atoriai (AOIVI)			LF)		o v	a i	a	Ľ	
BASEMENT				_	7 DIDE	INSU	TATI	ON		122 L FT		e	r		-	
DASEMENT				-	TILL	LINSU	LAII	OIN		122 L F I			片	片	卄	
			 	-	#					 		╬	片	片	믐	
VOLUME TO THE PARTY OF THE PART			-	===	=	TAXABLE PARKET	and the second second					#	H	H	11	
-				-	\dashv				_			H	H	片	H	
Registered Waste Ha		NJD	EP Haule	er ID#	Cubic Ya	ards of V	Vaste	Name of Registere	d La	andfill		.]			1	
D & S RESTORA			506		2 YDS			TULLYTOWN			COVER	Υ			MINERY OTHERS	
City, State	07502			Disposa				City, State								
PATERSON, NJ				01/07		24115		TULLYTOWN	V, P.	A	T					
Completed by (Print of BOGDAN JOLD		Title PRESII)FNT		Signa	ature					Date 12/24	/14				
ASB-41				m for asbe	stos licen	sure exe	empted	d activities.	X10,270		12/24	, 17			-	

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

BRICK, NJ 08723 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. 732-664-7788 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 12/29/2014 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement performed outside of working hours EXTERIOR Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) EXTERIOR I S Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/Custo dial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A EXTERIOR City, State Zip Code SEASIDE PARK, NJ 08752 Renovation Demolition Demolition Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) EXTERIOR OCONCRETE ASB. BLOCK Disposal Date City, State Used Solely by Maintenance/Custo dial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A CONCRETE ASB. BLOCK Disposal Date Used Solely Cubic Yards of Waste Disposal Date USENCE AVENUE License No. Disposal Date License No. Disposal Date License No. Disposal Date License No. Discose No. 00676 Disposal Date License No. Discose No. 00676 Disposal Date Disposal Date Used Soles No. Discose No. Discose No. 00676 AMERITECH ORGAN AMERITECH ORGAN AMERITECH AMERITECH ORGAN AMERITECH ORGAN AMERITECH ORGAN AMERITECH ORGAN AMERITECH ORGAN AMERITECH City, State Disposal Date Used Soles No. Discosed Versus of Waste Disposal Date Used Soles No. Date Discosed Versus of Waste Disposal Date Used Soles No. Date Discosed Versus of Waste Disposal Date Used Soles No. Date Discosed Versus of Waste Disposal Date Used Soles No. Date Discosed Versus of Waste Disposal Date Used Soles No. Date	Date of Notification (1)					Name of Building Owner/Operator (2)										
SPA	12/26/2014					NEW FOUNTAIN CHURCH 9: 31										
□ DeP	Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	tion			Street Addre	:SS				4.3					
□ DeP	EPA EPA	, Initial				139 PREST	ON STRI	EET	£ 11/11/6							
□ DOL □ CA □ CANDELLE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE DAT	NAMES AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY	Amende	d Ame	ndmen	t #	City, State, Z	Zip Code		KI121/8/		a l					
DOH		☐ Emerge	ncy (inc	luding				K. NJ 07660	2504	21						
DCA Gancellation DAVID J. D'ANDREA FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) NEW FOUNTAIN CHURCH Street Address Subchapper 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings) 139 PRESTON STREET Goffoors Bidg. Age RIDGEFELD PARK, NJ 07660 County County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) Ourrent Use (Prior if being demolished) SESEX Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) AMERITECH HOME SERVICES, INC. 09102 CREAM RIDGE ENVIRONMENTAL INC. Street Address Stella CARGes Street Address 15 BLACK FOREST ROAD City, State, 2D Code HAMILTON, NJ 08691 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telep				•				-, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -		Telep	hone	Numb	per			
FACILITY INFORMATION Same of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Stochapter 8 (Other than K-12) Subchapter 9 (Other than K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Subchapter 9 (Other than K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Subchapter 9 (Other than K-12) Subchapter 9 (Other than K-12) Subchapter 9 (-3.0				DAVID J. D)'ANDRE	:A		ŀ						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) NEW FOUNTAIN CHURCH Street Address 139 PRESTON STREET Clay (5) RIDGEFIELD PARK, NJ 07660 County ESSEX Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) AMERITECH HOME SERVICES, INC. Street Address 159 PRUM PT. ROAD RIDGEFIELD PARK, NJ 08723 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Street Address 159 BRUM PT. ROAD BRICK, NJ 08723 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Talephone No. Taleph					F								_			
Street Address	Name of Facility Where Ah	atement is Ta	king Pl	ace (3)		ACIETT III			Type of Facility (4)							
Street Address Gother than K-12 Gother (ite., private & commercial buildings) Gother & Goth				400 (0)					1 200 mm m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m m							
Other (i.e., private & commercial buildings) Square Feet # of Floors Bidg. Age # of Floors # of F		KCII								er than	K-12)				
Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age		,											dinas)			
RDGEFIELD PARK, NJ 07660 County ESSEX Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) AMERITECH HOME SERVICES, INC. Street Address 259 DRUM PT. ROAD BRICK, NJ 08723 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 732-664-7788 Size Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) 12/39/2014 City, State, Zip Code HAMILTON, NJ 08691 Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement performed outside of working hours EXTERIOR Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (10 BE ABATED In Facility (13) EXTERIOR IS Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/Cust dial Staff (12) Ves No NA/A Name of Registered Waste Hauler TIMSTER TRUCKING Title PRESIDENT Country Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Case Machine (ASCM No. REASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) CREAM RIDGE ENVIRONMENTAL INC. Street Address 1 S BLACK FOREST ROAD City, State, Zip Code HAMILTON, NJ 08691 Telephone No. Elephone																
County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) ESSEX Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) AMERITECH HOME SERVICES, INC. Street Address I A ST. LAWRENCE AVENUE City, State, 270 code Maint-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) & Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) & Non-Friable Procedure Mon-Exempted (*) & Non-Friable Procedure Mon-Exempted (*) & Non-Friable Procedure Indianation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) EXTERIOR Street Address I A ST. LAWRENCE AVENUE Street Address Street Address I A ST. LAWRENCE AVENUE Street Address Street Address I A ST. LAWRENCE AVENUE Street Address Street Address I A ST. LAWRENCE AVENUE Street Address Street Address Street Address I A ST. LAWRENCE AVENUE Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address I A ST. LAWRENCE AVENUE Street Address Street Address I A ST. LAWRENCE AVENUE Street Address Street Address Street Address I A ST. LAWRENCE AVENUE Street Address Street Address Street Address I A ST. LAWRENCE AVENUE Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address I A ST. LAWRENCE AVENUE Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address I A ST. LAWRENCE AVENUE Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address Street Address I A ST. LAWRENCE AVENUE Street Address Amount (Specify SF or Address) Street Address Amount		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							Oquare i eet	# 011	10013	Diug.	/ igo			
AMERITECH HOME SERVICES, INC. ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9)		J 07660				County Code	(7) (CTA	TE USE ONLY)	Current Hea (Brier if hei	na do	molich	204)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) AMERITECH HOME SERVICES, INC. 00102 CREAM RIDGE ENVIRONMENTAL INC. Street Address 259 DRUM PT. ROAD BRICK, NJ 08723 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm ROD MORRIS Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) 12/29/2014 Qccupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement performed outside of working hours EXTERIOR Location of Abbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) EXTERIOR EXTERIOR EXTERIOR EXTERIOR CONCRETE ASB, BLOCK Disposal Date 1/2/2015 Title Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Waste Hauler TIMSTER TRUCKING City, State PRESIDENT Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Landfill Name of Date 1/2/2015 TULLYTOWN, PA. Date 1/2/2014						County Code	e(1) (SIA	TE USE ONLT)	Culterit USE (Prior il Dei	ng de	11101151	ieu)				
AMERITECH HOME SERVICES, INC. O0102 CREAM RIDGE ENVIRONMENTAL INC.		5		(0)		100111	Tar	5.41 1 10 1	(0)							
Street Address 259 DRUM PT. ROAD 15 BLACK FOREST ROAD City, State, Zip Code HAMILTON, NJ 08691 Telephone No. 732-664-7788 609-890-7110 12/29/2014 Qccupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement performed outside of working hours EXTERIOR Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (De. B.BABATED In Facility (13) EXTERIOR Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/Custo dial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A EXTERIOR EXTERIOR Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/Custo dial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A EXTERIOR EXTERIOR Is Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (De. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) EXTERIOR EXTERIOR Is Location of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (De. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) EXTERIOR EXTERIOR Is Location of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (De. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) EXTERIOR Is Location of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (De. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) EXTERIOR Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/Custo dial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A EXTERIOR Is Location Of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (De. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) EXTERIOR EXTERIOR Is Contained twith Negative Pressure miscellaneous Normally Used Solely by Material (ACM) (De. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) EXTERIOR Is Contained twith Negative Pressure miscellaneous Normally Used Solely by Material (ACM) (De. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) EXTERIOR In Mame of Registered Landfill Material (ACM) (De. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) EXTERIOR In Mame of Registered Landfill Material (De. VAT or other miscellaneous) EXTERIOR In Material (ACM) (De. thermal systems in material (De. VAT or other miscellan	en antico de la companya de la comp			er (8)												
15 BLACK FOREST ROAD		ERVICES, I	NC.			00102										
City, State, Zip Code HAMILTON, NJ 08691	Street Address						1									
BRICK, NJ 08723	259 DRUM PT. ROAD								ROAD							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. Go9-890-T110 Go9-890-					City, Sta	ite, Zip Code										
ROD MORRIS 732-664-7788 609-890-7110 00676	BRICK, NJ 08723			11	HAMII	TON, NJ 08691										
Start Date (10) 12/29/2014 Scheduled Completion Date (11) 12/29/2014 Qccupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement performed outside of working hours Street Address 1 A ST. LAWRENCE AVENUE	Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm	Telepi	none N	0.		Telepho	ne No.		Licer	se No).				
12/29/2014 12/31/2014 AMERITECH Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement performed outside of working hours EXTERIOR Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ☐ ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ☐ ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/Custo dial Staff? (12) ☐ Yes No N/A Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Waste Hauler Name of Registered Waste Hauler TIMSTER TRUCKING City, State Date AMERITECH Street Address 1 A ST. LAWRENCE AVENUE	ROD MORRIS		732-6	64-778	8		609-890	-7110		0067	6					
Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement	Start Date (10)		Sched	uled C	omplet	ion Date (11)	Name of	OSHA Monitor								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement performed outside of working hours	12/29/2014		12/31	2014			AMERI	ITECH								
Abatement performed outside of working hours City, State, Zip Code	Occupancy Status During	Abatement (C	heck or	nly one)		Street A	ddress								
SEASIDE PARK, NJ 08752 Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	Facility Closed/Vacate	ed During Enti	re Peri	od of A	bateme	ent	1 A ST.	LAWRENCE A	VENUE							
SEASIDE PARK, NJ 08752 Scope of Work (Check all that apply)	Abatement performed out	tside of working	g hours	3			City, Sta	ite, Zip Code								
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)							SEASII	DE PARK, NJ 0	8752							
Sample Demolition Demolit	A CANADA DEPOSOR SOURS	that apply)								ith Ne	gative	Pres	sure			
Demolition □ Slovebag Procedure □ Non-Exempted (*) & Non-Friable P	9	, ,				Renova	ation		X							
Non-Exampted (*) & Non-Friable Procedure Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	1 ^					X			X							
Is Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/Custo dial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A									TOTAL		-Friab	le Pro	cedur			
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13) EXTERIOR Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/Custo dia Staff? (12) Yes No N/A No N/A			Is	Locati	on	I			I							
EXTERIOR CONCRETE ASB. BLOCK 200 S.F. X Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 21079 Disposal Date 1/2/2015 TULLYTOWN, PA. Completed By DAVID D'ANDREA CONCRETE ASB. BLOCK 200 S.F. X Disposal BLOCK Cubic Yards of Waste Hauler ID No. Uwaste 1/2/2015 TULLYTOWN Date Date 1/2/2014			100001862			Descriptio	n of Asbes	stos Containing		-	<u> </u>	m				
EXTERIOR CONCRETE ASB. BLOCK 200 S.F. X Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 21079 Disposal Date 1/2/2015 TULLYTOWN, PA. Completed By DAVID D'ANDREA CONCRETE ASB. BLOCK 200 S.F. X Disposal BLOCK Cubic Yards of Waste Hauler ID No. Uwaste 1/2/2015 TULLYTOWN Date Date 1/2/2014									Amount (Specify SF or	Re	R	nce	E			
EXTERIOR CONCRETE ASB. BLOCK 200 S.F. X Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 21079 Disposal Date 1/2/2015 TULLYTOWN, PA. Completed By DAVID D'ANDREA CONCRETE ASB. BLOCK 200 S.F. X Disposal BLOCK Cubic Yards of Waste Hauler ID No. Uwaste 1/2/2015 TULLYTOWN Date Date 1/2/2014									LF)	mo	epa	sde	los			
EXTERIOR CONCRETE ASB. BLOCK 200 S.F. X Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 21079 Disposal Date 1/2/2015 TULLYTOWN, PA. Completed By DAVID D'ANDREA CONCRETE ASB. BLOCK 200 S.F. X Disposal BLOCK Cubic Yards of Waste Hauler ID No. Uwaste 1/2/2015 TULLYTOWN Date Date 1/2/2014	l domey (10)						miscellane	eous)		Val	=	ulat	ure			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 21079 Disposal Date 1/2/2015 TULLYTOWN Disposal Date 1/2/2015 TULLYTOWN, PA. Date 1/2/2014			res	INO	IN/A	CONCRE	TO LOD D	T OCK	200 C F		-	0	-			
TIMSTER TRUCKING 21079 10 YDS TULLYTOWN City, State WEST CREEK, NJ 08092 Completed By DAVID D'ANDREA Title PRESIDENT Waste 10 YDS TULLYTOWN TULLYTOWN, PA. City, State 1/2/2015 TULLYTOWN, PA. Date 12/26/2014	EXTERIOR					CONCRET	E ASB. B	LUCK	200 S.F.	A	-		-			
TIMSTER TRUCKING 21079 10 YDS TULLYTOWN City, State WEST CREEK, NJ 08092 Completed By DAVID D'ANDREA Title PRESIDENT Waste 10 YDS TULLYTOWN TULLYTOWN, PA. City, State 1/2/2015 TULLYTOWN, PA. Date 12/26/2014			-						-	-	-					
TIMSTER TRUCKING 21079 10 YDS TULLYTOWN City, State WEST CREEK, NJ 08092 Completed By DAVID D'ANDREA Title PRESIDENT Waste 10 YDS TULLYTOWN TULLYTOWN, PA. City, State 1/2/2015 TULLYTOWN, PA. Date 12/26/2014											-					
TIMSTER TRUCKING 21079 10 YDS TULLYTOWN City, State WEST CREEK, NJ 08092 Completed By DAVID D'ANDREA Title PRESIDENT Waste 10 YDS TULLYTOWN TULLYTOWN, PA. City, State 1/2/2015 TULLYTOWN, PA. Date 12/26/2014					<u></u>			To a variable		1511						
TIMSTER TRUCKING 21079 10 YDS TULLYTOWN City, State Disposal Date 1/2/2015 TULLYTOWN, PA. Completed By DAVID D'ANDREA Title PRESIDENT Title Date 1/2/26/2014	Name of Registered Waste Hauler					THE RESERVE TO THE PARTY OF THE			Name of Registered Lai	natili						
City, State WEST CREEK, NJ 08092 Completed By DAVID D'ANDREA Disposal Date 1/2/2015 TULLYTOWN, PA. Date 1/2/26/2014	TIMSTER TRUCKING							100000000000000000000000000000000000000	THLLYTOWN							
WEST CREEK, NJ 08092 Completed By DAVID D'ANDREA Title PRESIDENT 1/2/2015 TULLYTOWN, PA. Date Date 1/2/26/2014						10 105										
Completed By DAVID D'ANDREA Title Signature Date 12/26/2014	City, State															
DAVID D'ANDREA PRESIDENT Mendes 12/26/2014	WEST CREEK, NJ 08092					To://		TULLYTOWN, PA.	Date							
						Signatur	e //()	10/2.0								
							11 Val	14/12	& render	112/20	0/201	4				

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) / Job # 47 1945 Chk. #3870 Mr. Raymond & Sue Dovell Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address **⊠** EPA 436 Highland Avenue ☑ DOLWD ☐ Amended City, State, Zip Code Amendment #_ ☑ DHSS Moorestown, NJ 08057 ☐ Emergency (including iustification) ☐ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8) Name of Contact Telephone Number

(113/10/3.23-0)	☐ Cancell				Ray	Dovell	-						11			
					FAC	ILITY IN	IFORMATION									
Name of Facility Where A Residential Proper Street Address 436 Highland Aven	ty	Taking	Place	(3)				Type of Facility School (K-12 Subchapter Other (i.e., p	2) 8 (Other than K-1 rivate and comm	12) nercial bu	ilding	S,				
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	BI	dg. Ag	ge				
Moorestown								1500	1		60					
County (6)					Coun	ty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Prior if being demolished)								
Burlington								Residential			: ::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::					
Name of Monitoring Firm	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	ilding C	wner (8)	ASCM I	No.	Name of Abatem									
Tiger Environment	al	V.						d Mold Service	es, Corp.							
Street Address							Street Address	ne victoria de la ligación de la companyo								
16 West Elizabeth	Avenue						3859 Sylon E									
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip C									
Linden, NJ 07036				_			Hainesport, I	NJ 08036								
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm			1000	ephone i		Telephone No.		License No.							
Kelly Walton				200	08-862	0.000	609-702-0400		00862							
Start Date (10)1 /8 /	15				etion Dat		Name of OSHA N EMSL Analyt	SUPERING NO. 19								
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement	(Check	only o	ne)			Street Address									
☐ Facility Closed/Vacat					ement		200 U.S. Rou	te 130 North								
☐ Abatement Performed							City, State, Zip C	ode								
Time of Abatement: _	AM	PN	Λ/	_PM		AM	Cinnaminson	n, NJ 08077								
Scope of Work (Check a	Il that apply)															
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			⊠ Re	novat moliti			☐ Mini-End	tainment with Ne closure og Procedure WK empted (*) and No	ar + cut	dure						
	*		40.000	Loca						Ab	atem	ent T	ype			
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB IN Facil (13)	Material (AC ATED	CM)	Use Ma	inten	ely by ance/ Staff?		Description of the stos Containing Magain, thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscelland	aterial (ACM) insulation, , or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
			Yes	No	N/A							W				
Crawlspace					\boxtimes	Ductwo	ork/duct boots		160 SF							
			П													
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler				NJDEP \	Waste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regi	stered Landfill							
Freehold Cartage,	Inc.				Hauler II 02265		Waste 5	GROWS L	andfill.							
City, State Freehold, NJ					02200		Disposal Date 1/9/15	City, State Morrisvill	e, PA 19067				******			
Completed By (Print or T	55.5	Title		Coor	rdinato	r	Signature		¬	Date リカージ	34-	14				
ASB-41 MAY 11		*	Do not	use	this form	for asbes	stos licensure exem	pted activities.								

NO CK

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Courtesy	Motion	7
Courtesy	MOLICE	7
		11

[Data () ()																
Date of Notification (1) 12/29	/14			Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) USEPA USEPA 3 1 2014												
	pe Notification	271224.0	, 100	Stree	t Address	Mallie Comme	-year									
	Initial Amended						90 Woodbride	e Ave.								
☑ DOL	Amendment #		_	City, S	State, Zip C		Edison, NJ 08	R36	ICEN	Since		×				
M DOH	Emergency (in justification)	iciuaing	3	Name	of Contac		Edison, 143 00		elephone Number							
DCA	Cancellation			- 1110000000000000000000000000000000000	Mr	. Gary Kinier	iniery									
				FA	CILITY INF	ORMATION										
Name of Facility Where Abar							Type of Facility School (K-1)									
Street Address	Build	mg z	09													
	2890 Wood	dbrid	ge A	ve.		-	Other (i.e., p	8 (Other than K-1 rivate & commerce)	ial buil	dings	1					
City (5)	T.1:	NII O	002/				Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A						
County (6)	Edison,	NJ U	8836		nty Code (7	7) (STATE	15000	rior if being demol		80	+/-					
Middle	esex				ONLY)	(STATE	Current Ose (Pi	ior ii being demoi	sneu)							
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	250	Owner		ASCM	No.		ment Contractor (9	5								
	ECS						vens Environi	nental Servic	es, Ir	ıc.						
Street Address	PO Box 34	i				Street Address PO Box 322										
City, State, Zip Code	O DOX 34					City, State, Zip (30X 3ZZ				_				
	wicks, NJ (08515	5		<u></u> 6:			n, NJ 08501	11							
Project Manager for Monitori	10 mg (10 mg / 10 mg /		33232	phone		Telephone No.	50.0600	License No.	20.40							
Bill Weisg		lulod C	-		8-4070 ite (11)	(609) 2	59-9688 Manifes		0049	3		_				
1/9/15	Scried		/17/		ile (11)	Name of OSHA		ECS								
Occupancy Status During Al	patement (Chec					Street Address		-								
Facility Closed/Vacated D								341								
Abatement Performed Ou Other - Describe: 4:pt			y Houi	rs	-	City, State, Zip Code Crosswicks, NJ 08515										
Scope of Work (Check all the	at apply)	-		- Helvica												
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			novati molitio			☐ Mini-En ☐ Gloveb	ntainment with Ne nclosure ag Procedure cempted (*) and No	550-428-420 No. 10 10 10	ıre -							
			ocatio						T	bate						
Location of		Used	omally Solely	y by		Description of				Тур	ne -					
Asbestos-Containing Mater TO BE ABATED	rial (ACM)		tenan ustodia			os Containing Ma thermal systems		Amount (Specify	77		En	m				
IN Facility (13)			Staff? (12)		(surfacing, VAT other miscellane	or	SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure				
(10)		Yes	No	N/A		other miscenarie	ous)		val	1	ulate	sure				
Lab Area		700	×	iiii		VAT / Mas	etic	3250 sf	×							
Bab i i ca	Dab Arca						500	3230 31	1							
								7								
Name of Registered Waste F			H	JDEP \ auler ID		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regi		aparena.							
Stevens Environmental Services, Inc. 18					292	8 CU	1 07 01	GROWS Lat	ndfill							
City, State Allentown, NJ						Disposal Date City State 1/17/15 Morrisville, PA										
Completed By Title						Signature	7	Date	IA	- 900	-	=				
Mahlon E. Stever	oject	Mar	nager	1//			12/2	9/14	ļ							

& Emergency &

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

· J ·			CA 1232												
Date of Notification (1) 12/29/14					Building (igikis pr			(2)			ien 3	1 20	11/1		UJI
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation		Street Ad 235 W	ddress est 18th	Street			inc. tu-		,		1		
EPA DEP DOL	Amend Amend	iment #	11 8		te, Zip Coo ottom N		18		700 de s	ASB	ESTOS LICE	CON	ROL	8.	
DOH DCA	Emerg justification		- 1	Name of Mark	Contact					Telep	hone Nur	nber			
				FACI	LITY INFO	RMATIC	ON								
Name of Facility Where A Mark Ligikis private		Taking Place (3)	17.00				Туре	of Facility (4)						
Street Address 235 West 18th Stre	et					3.50.			Subchapter 8	(Other	er than K-12) & commercial buildings, l			home	es,
City (5) Ship Bottom NJ 080	008							Squa 100	are Feet	# of F	loors		ldg. A 5+	ge	
County (6) Ocean					Code (7) JSE ONLY)				ent Use (Prior Ise & garaç		demolisi	ned)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Bui	lding Owner (8)		ASCN	1 No.			Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Pernaco Inc.							
Street Address							Street PO E								
City, State, Zip Code									Zip Code Iin NJ 0809	91					
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm			Telephor	ne No.		Teleph 856-				License N	lo.			
Start Date (10) 12/30/14		Schedule	ed Com	pletion l	Date (11)		Name Sam	V	HA Monitor						
Occupancy Status During	a Abatement	(Check Only Or	e)				Street	Addre	SS		need-				
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ated During E	Entire Period of A	Abatem				City, S	tate, 2	Zip Code						
								- C							
Scope of Work (Check A ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	II That Apply)	□ R	tenovat emoliti				F		ıll Containmer	nt with N	Negative !	Pressure			
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		전 년	emonu	OII			Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure						e		
		Is	Locatio	on									Abate		1
Location	r of	1	Vormall	у		Des	scription	of				-	l y	ре	
Asbestos-Containing <u>TO BE AB.</u> In Facil (13)	ATED ity	(Na) Ma	d Solel intenar odial S (12)	ice/ staff?		thermal surface		s insul T, or		(Sp	ount ecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A										-	
Exterior S	Siding			X		Exte	rior Sid	ding		160	0 SF	x			
	nillo - III - 11200						miles en si			-		-			
Name of Registered Was United Containers					laste No.	Oubic of Was			Name of R		ed Landfil				
City, State Elm NJ	italieis					100	sal Date		City, State Morrisvil		19067				
Completed by Anthony T Perna	Title President						ignature	-	2		D:	ate 2/29/1	14		100
Talulony I I billa		riesi	ueill								1.4	-1 - 01	Т.		

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

664

Date of Notice 12/27/14					Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) Crystal Matthews							
	Ty	pe Notification	on	Crysta	al Matthews	5			DEP .	3 1 2014		
	ies Notified				Address			1				
X			rgency Notifica		abeck Aver			1 40		- um - marine automorphism		
X	DEP	Daniel School	l Notification		ate & Zip Co			,,,	LICE	NSING	. α	
X	DOL	13,000,000	nded Notification		ton, NJ 071	11						
X		Cano	ellation		of Contact					Telephone	Number	
	DCA			Crysta	al Matthews	5						
				FAC	CILITY INFO)RM	ATION					
Name	of Facility Wh		ent is Taking Pl	ace (3)		Тур	e of Facility (4)					
		K	esidence			-	School (K-12)	Otherthen V	12)			
		89 Ou	abeck Avenu	•		V	Subchapter 8 (0 Other (i.e., priva			lings home	s etc	
		. 09 Qu	abeck Avenu	е				# of Floors	Ciai bullu	Bldg. Age	5, 610.	
City (5	1		County (6)	County C	ode (7)	1394	2,200	# 011 1001S			30+	
City (3				County	ode (7)	Cur	rent Use (Prior it	f boing domali	ichod)		7UT	
	Irvingto	ΣΠ	Essex				rent Use (Phorn sidence	i being demoii	isnea)			
Name	of Monitorina	Firm Hirad h	y Building Owr	or (8)	ASCM No.		ne of Abatement	t Contractor (2)			
	onmental T		y ballaling Owl	(0)	ACCIVITIO.		bal Abatemer					
	Address		-				et Address	,				
64 Br	oad Street					443	Schoolhouse	e Road				
	tate & Zip Co						, State & Zip Co					
	wan, NJ 077						nroe Townshi					
	t Manager for Geiger	Monitoring F	irm	Telephone 1 732-290-22			ephone Number 2-605-9062		License	Number 00714	ļ	
THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	uled Start Da	te (10)	Scheduled Cor			_	ne of OSHA Mor	nitor				
	1/8/15			1/10/15		Glo	bal Abatemer	nt Services,	LLC			
Occup			ment (Check or During Entire P		ement		et Address Schoolhouse	o Pood				
			utside of Norma			_	, State & Zip Co	The state of the s				
X			ted During A		aro	1	nroe Townshi					
	Other - Des		ou burning / t					.р, сссс.				
Scope	of Work (Che	eck all that ap										
	Demolition		X Renovat	ion				tainment with	Negative	Pressure		
	Large Proje						Mini-End					
X		≥ 3 SF or ≥ 3						ag Procedure				
			≥ 260 LF ACM					Non-friable		A ! . !		
		ocation of tos-Containin		Is Location Normally U			escription of estos-Containing		mount specify		<u>nent Type</u> : Removal,	
		erial (ACM)	g	Solely b			aterial (ACM)		are Feet		ncapsulation	
		BE ABATED		Maintenand			thermal systems		or		closure)	
		n Facility		Custodial S			on, surfacing, V		ar Feet)	V	0.000.07	
		(13)		(12)			er miscellaneous		,			
		Basemer	nt	N/A			TSI	1	00LF	Rer	noval	
					_							
Ninna	-f D-=:-/	110/		NUDED W-	ta Haulau ID	ш	10 V-15\\\\	- M	f D		JEII	
	of Registered eehold Cart		er		ste Hauler ID 18693	#	Cu. Yds. of Wa	TRR		istered Land	31111	
City, S		.490			10000		Disposal Date		State .			
Fre	eehold, NJ						1/10/1		ytown,	Ра		
	eted By (Prin		Title				Signature				Date	
Do	minick Trir	igali	Project	Manager			Domini	ck Tringe	ali		12/27/14	
							1301111110	il i ingi				
105	4 11 11 1 2 2 2	1007										
ASB-4	1 JUN 95 G	100/										

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Check 9169

		31				Minor and the second se	A P II P		V/		nil
Date of Notification (1) 12-29-	14	1	lame of	Building Own	er/Operator QRS1	cK Bu	ulders				A THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PART
Agencies Notified Type Notification		- 8	Street Ac	idress P	0.8	0x (01	TEC 3	1=2	014	×	IJ
□ EPA Initial □ DEP □ Amended DOL Amendment	#	0	City, Stat	te, Zip Code	1M50	n N	JASE OF TS	16	0,1	2	
DOH Emergency (injustification)	including	1	Name of	Contact		RSICK	Telenhohe Nilm	hant	1		-
☐ DCA ☐ Cancellation	-		FACIL	LITY INFORM		CRSICK					- 1
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking			1.00			Type of Facility (4)			- 25 - 24	
Street Address 75 2Rd	Da	seli	1719				8 (Other than K-12)				
75 319	Str	ee t				etc.)	private & commercia			- 0	s,
City (5) Fair Haven	N.		770			Square Feet	# of Floors	. 6	dg. A	2000	
County (6) Monmouth	#1			Code (7) USE ONLY)		Single	or if being demolish tamily	De De	ne li	ing	;
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (A 9 - A	L	ASCM	No.	Name	of Abatement Cor	htractor (9)	ies	, ,	In	2
Street Address	37	ÇIP	1		Street	Address	337				
City, State, Zip Code	N/ 7		19	533	- A - W	tate, Zip Code	. 119	A	26	12	2
Project Manager for Moeithring Firm	140	19.000	Telephor		Teleph	none No.	License No	7	10	Ù	
Start Date (10)	Schedule			758-33 Date (11)		758-334 of OSHA Monitor	2) UK				
Jan 8, 2015	Jar) .	14,	2015			hnologies	I	nc		
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec			250		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Address Box	337				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm					City, S	state, Zip Code					
Other – Describe:					N	ew Egypt	NJC	185	53	3	
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)		•			_	5 E.II.O - talan	and the Namedian D				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renovat Denioliti				Mini-Enclosur		ressu	e		
					3	Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	cedure d (*) and Non-Friab	e Pro	cedur	9	
	Is	Locati	on					1000000	Abate	ment pe	
Location of	1 December 199	Normall d Solel	and the second		Description				.,		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Ma	intenar todial S	nce/	(i.e. the	rmal system	Material (ACM) s insulation,	Amount (Specify	Re	2	Encapsulate	Enc
In Facility (13)	Cusi	(12)	AGI::		surfacing, VA her miscella		SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	psul	Enclosure
1 3.57	Yes	No	N/A					=		ate	θ.
exterior walls			X	Sidi	19 Shi	ingles	1600 SF	X			
Pracement	X			Debn	is on	Pittings	20 ea	X			
Kitchen		X		Lino	leun	flooking	120 SF	x			
							Desistand Landfill				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		0.00	JDEP W lauler ID		Cubic Yards of Waste	1 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	Registered Landfill		,		A;C
EPC Technologie	S		170) (Disposal Date		te Manager	200	to	FT	VT
City, State New Equpt	NJ	· 6			1-14-1	5 More	risville F	A			
Steve Schenker	Title	Sid	ent		Signatur	Sch	sky /		29	-14	ř
The section is the	2 0 00	miner of the same	-		-						

CK 13725

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 12/29/14 AMMENDED		Name of Building Owner (Operator (2) TRYKO PARTNERS										
Agencies Notified Type Notification		Street Add	dress	DEC	3 1 2014	JI W	W					
EPA Initial Amended Amendment #_	2	BRICK	e, Zip Code ,NJ 08723	SBESTO:	LOUTROL &		Show of the	ŽL))			
DOH justification) DCA Cancellation	cluding		Contact GE BARDSL		INSING	Telephone Num 732-364-678						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking	Place (3)	FACIL	ITY INFORMAT		Type of Facility (4	4)						
LAKEWOOD PLAZA II BLDGS. 6,7	& 8				School (K-1)	2) 8 (Other than K-12)						
Street Address 154 DR. MARTIN LUTHER KING B	OULEVARD)			Other (i.e. p etc.)	rivate & commercia	l build			S,		
City (5) LAKEWOOD					Square Feet 12,000 SQ.F		1	dg. A 972	ge 			
County (6) OCEAN		County C (STATE U	ode (7) SE ONLY)		Current Use (Price RESIDENTIAL	or if being demolishe L	ed)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ov AIR CONSULTING SERVICES, INC	vner (8)).	ASCM	No.	Name of FINIS	of Abatement Cor SHING TOUC	tractor (9) H ASB. ABT.						
Street Address 301 EAST WARD STREET					Address BROADWAY U	JNIT A	377					
City, State, Zip Code HIGHTSTOWN, NJ 08520				City, St	ate, Zip Code G BRANCH, N	J 07740						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm DAVID M. KICHULA		Telephon 609-37	e No. 1-2489		one No. 222-8372	License No 00040).					
Start Date (10)	Scheduled Cor	mpletion D		Name N/A	of OSHA Monitor							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check		1 , 3		Street	Address							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other – Describe: UNOCCUPIED CRAN	eriod of Abater Il Facility Hour VL SPACES	ment s		City, S	tate, Zip Code							
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					59							
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ✓ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Renova Demol				Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Pro	cedure						
	Is Loca	tion			_ Non-Exemple	d (*) and Non-Friab	T	Abate	ement	t		
Location of	Norma Used Sol	ally		escription				Ту	pe			
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Maintena Custodial (12)	ance/ Staff?	(i.e. therm sur		3.11 * P. C.	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
	Yes No	0.5000							fe	, co		
12 CRAWL SPACES		X		TSI		15 LIN FT EAC	X					
								-				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		NJDEP W	/aste Cub	ic Yards	Name of	Registered Landfill						
FTAA		Hauler ID 12058	No. of V 14	Vaste	GROV	VS NORTH/TU		OW	N			
City, State LONG BRANCH, NJ				31-14	City, Sta MORF	RISVILLE, PA						
Completed by JOSEPH P. MILLER	Title PRESSII	DENT		Signature	June		ite 2/29/	14				